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Accompany Me / Tu vas m‘accompagner

Upside Down Day

These Sacred Lands

Im Your Man

Heaven And Hell

Man in the Bottom of the Well
Vicious Circle

Office At Night

To Keep From Being Found
Three Minute Love Affair
Over You

You Know Me Better Than That
Swim Away

My Little Pony

Flyin' Shoes

The Good The Bad and The Ugly

Time

343

3:11

717

5:41

2:22

4:36

3:41

3:55

3:18

3:33

4:20

3:03

2:54

3:22

4:23

2:49

May 4 2022 Around the Town Sounds

16 songs, 1 hour, 308.1 MB

Album

Texafrance

| Can Face the Truth

Three White Spanish Horses

The Willie Nelson Family
The Proper Years [Disc 1]
Call Of My Harp

Ten Pieces of Light

You Get It All

South Texas Suite [EP]
Let Me Love You
Greatest Hits

Swim Away

Put The Hammer Down
Legend [Disc 2]

Devil on my Tail

Artist

Christine Albert
Dana Cooper

John Arthur Martinez
Richard Paul Thomas
Willie Nelson

Bill Kirchen

Mr. Brown

Joe Strouse

Hayes Carll

Whitney Rose
Bettysoo

George Strait

Toni Price

Mark Ambrose
Townes Van Zandt

Hot Texas Swing Band
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