

## May 4 2022 Around the Town Sounds 16 songs, 1 hour, 308.1 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Accompany Me / Tu vas m'accompagner	3:43 Texafrance	Christine Albert
2 Upside Down Day	3:11 I Can Face the Truth	Dana Cooper
3 These Sacred Lands	7:17 Three White Spanish Horses	John Arthur Martinez
4 Im Your Man	5:41	Richard Paul Thomas
5 Heaven And Hell	2:22 The Willie Nelson Family	Willie Nelson
6 Man in the Bottom of the Well	4:36 The Proper Years [Disc 1]	Bill Kirchen
7 Vicious Circle	3:41 Call Of My Harp	Mr. Brown
8 Office At Night	3:55 Ten Pieces of Light	Joe Strouse
9 To Keep From Being Found	3:18 You Get It All	Hayes Carll
10 Three Minute Love Affair	3:33 South Texas Suite [EP]	Whitney Rose
11 Over You	4:20 Let Me Love You	Bettysoo
12 You Know Me Better Than That	3:03 Greatest Hits	George Strait
13 Swim Away	2:54 Swim Away	Toni Price
14 My Little Pony	3:22 Put The Hammer Down	Mark Ambrose
15 Flyin' Shoes	4:23 Legend [Disc 2]	Townes Van Zandt
16 The Good The Bad and The Ugly	2:49 Devil on my Tail	Hot Texas Swing Band